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Description

198601280000
27690

01/28/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

58 957 7 86 Lot#:16 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:86
Desc:FOX
HAVEN
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

198603190000
68380

03/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALB LTD
ETAL

64 609 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198603190000
68690

03/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER
HOWARD R.
ETAL

64 658 Lot#:22 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198605020001
08610

05/02/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMMONS,
JEANETTE C.
ETAL

70 50 Lot#:4 Blk:6
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 3RD
ADDITION

198605080001
15980

05/08/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MATHEWS,
DAVID & KAR-
ETAL

71 45

198605120001
20050

05/12/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

71 554

198605140001
22650

05/14/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE ALB LTD
ETAL

71 882 Lot#:11 Blk:6
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198607210001
87530

07/21/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAGNUSON,
RUSSELL&
B.ETAL

81 671 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 1ST
SECTOR
LIBER 2, PAGE
993

198609190002
55280

09/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALB LTD
ETAL

91 331

198603190000
68600

03/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DESKINS,
CECIL & SHI-
ETAL

64 609

198605020001
08100

05/02/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALB LTD
ETAL

70 50

198605020001
08240

05/02/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

70 81

198605080001
14710

05/08/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALB LTD
ETAL

71 45 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 3RD
ADDITION

198605120001
19750

05/12/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

71 554



198605120001
19840

05/12/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SUMNER,
JACK S. & DE-
ETAL

71 559 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198605120001
20790

05/12/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALB LTD
ETAL

71 559

198605140001
22340

05/14/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE ULANDER,
WALLACE
E&M.ETAL

71 882

198605190001
26810

05/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PINYAN,
CHARLES E. &
WAND

72 510 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198605210001
29070

05/21/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL H,JR.&
NA

72 912 Lot#:21 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198605210001
29160

05/21/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLBROOK,
GUY C.

72 916 Lot#:16 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198605210001
29110

05/21/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDOWELL
ROMA J.&
E.ETAL

72 985

198605270001
32940

05/27/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

73 479

198606260001
62720

06/26/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCURRY,
DAVID & KAT-
ETAL

78 314

198606260001
63750

06/26/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALB LTD
ETAL

78 314 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198609190002
55270

09/19/1986
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
KENNETH E. &
M-ETAL

91 331 7 16 Lot#:13 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:16
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.


