Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	orded= 19	986; Name	e= MID-ST	ATES MC	RTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601280000 27690	01/28/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	58	957	7	86		Lot#:16 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:86 Desc:FOX HAVEN SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
198603190000 68380	03/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALB LTD ETAL	64	609				Lot#:16 Blk:5 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198603190000 68690	03/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER HOWARD R. ETAL	64	658				Lot#:22 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198605020001 08610	05/02/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMONS, JEANETTE C. ETAL	70	50				Lot#:4 Blk:6 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 3RD ADDITION
198605080001 15980	05/08/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHEWS, DAVID & KAR- ETAL	71	45				
198605120001 20050	05/12/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	71	554				
198605140001 22650	05/14/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALB LTD ETAL	71	882				Lot#:11 Blk:6 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198607210001 87530	07/21/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAGNUSON, RUSSELL& B.ETAL	81	671				Lot#:2 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 1ST SECTOR LIBER 2, PAGE 993
198609190002 55280	09/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALB LTD ETAL	91	331				
198603190000 68600	03/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DESKINS, CECIL & SHI- ETAL	64	609				
198605020001 08100	05/02/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALB LTD ETAL	70	50				
198605020001 08240	05/02/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	70	81				
198605080001 14710	05/08/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALB LTD ETAL	71	45				Lot#:8 Blk:6 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 3RD ADDITION
198605120001 19750	05/12/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	71	554				

198605120001 19840	05/12/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNER, JACK S. & DE- ETAL	71	559			Lot#:11 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198605120001 20790	05/12/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALB LTD ETAL	71	559			
198605140001 22340	05/14/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ULANDER, WALLACE E&M.ETAL	71	882			
198605190001 26810	05/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PINYAN, CHARLES E. & WAND	72	510			Lot#:12 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198605210001 29070	05/21/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL H,JR.& NA	72	912			Lot#:21 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198605210001 29160	05/21/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLBROOK, GUY C.	72	916			Lot#:16 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198605210001 29110	05/21/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDOWELL ROMA J.& E.ETAL	72	985			
198605270001 32940	05/27/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	73	479			
198606260001 62720	06/26/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCURRY, DAVID & KAT- ETAL	78	314			
198606260001 63750	06/26/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALB LTD ETAL	78	314			Lot#:9 Blk:4 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198609190002 55270	09/19/1986 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, KENNETH E. & M-ETAL	91	331	7	16	Lot#:13 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:16 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.